DVB-T Sender in Osterreich Stand Nov.2013

Kanal 24 mit 498MHz
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ALTENMARKT/TRIESTING-REISBERG
BADEN-HARTBERG
BERNDORF-GRIESFELD
BEZAU-BAUMGARTEN

BLUDENZ 1-DUENSERBERG
BLUDENZ 2-GASUEND
BREGENZ 1-PFAENDER
BREGENZ 2-LAUTERACH
BREITENFURT-KAISERSTEIN
EISENKAPPEL 1
FELDKIRCH-VORDERAELPELE
FRANKENFELS
HINTERBRUEHL-ROEMERWAND
HIRTENBERG-STEINKAMPERL
HOCHSTRASS-JOCHGRABENBERG
HOPFGARTEN/DEF.-LERCHERWALD
HUBEN 1-BRUNNERBERG
INNSBRUCK 1-PATSCHERKOFEL
INNSBRUCK 2-SEEGRUBE
KLAGENFURT 1-DOBRATSCH/VILL.ALPE
KLAUSEN-LEOPOLDSDORF
KUFSTEIN-KITZBUEHELER
LILIENFELD-SCHOENBUEHEL
LINZ 1-LICHTENBERG

LINZ 2-FREINBERG
MOERTSCHACH 2 K A-KT V 80
PAZNAUN 1-SEE
POYSDORF-GALGENBERG
PRAEGRATEN

RADENTHEIN 1-MITTERBERG
RAISENMARKT-LINDKOGEL
ROHR IM GEBIRGE
SILLIAN-HOLLBRUCK
SPITTAL/DRAU 1-GOLDECK
ST.AEGYD-TETTENHENGST
ST.ANTON-GALZIG

STALL

STEYR-TROESCHBERG
VIKTRING
VILLACH-FINKENSTEIN
WEISSENBACH/TRIESTING
WIEN 1-KAHLENBERG

WIEN 8-LIESING

WIEN 8-LIESING

WIEN 8-LIESING

WIEN 8-LIESING

Kanal 25 mit 506,00MHz
N MITTERBACH-GEMEINDEALPE
ST BRUCK/MUR 1-MUGEL

Watt
160
400

60
150

4.000

350
70.000
20.000

500

60
2.500
40
70
30

1.250
140
800

100.000
25.000
150.000
15
9.000
30
65.000
12.500
80

15
4.500
25

100

1.500

20

250

5.000
400

1.800
700

8.000

22.000
8.000
50
80.000

7.997

7.998

7.999

8.000

Watt
560
63.000

Kanal 26 mit 514,00MHz
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AFLENZ-FIRSTKOPF
ASPANG-KOENIGSBERG

BAD GLEICHENBERG-STRADNERKOGEL
BIRKFELD-BREITENSTEIN
BREITENAU-BRAUNHUBERKOGEL
DEUTSCHLANDSBERG-DEMMERKOGEL
EIBISWALD-HADERNIGG
EISENERZ 1-POLSTER
FROHNLEITEN
GRATKORN-GSOLLERKOGEL
GRAZ 1-SCHOECKL

GRAZ 4-FUERSTENSTAND

GRAZ 9-GRIESPLATZ
GUTENSTEIN-RESIDENZBERG
KAINACH

KLOECH
KOEFLACH-GOESSNITZBERG
LIGIST

NEUBERG-SCHNEEALPE
NEUMARKT-KULMERALPE
POELLAU
ST.KATHAREIN/LAMING-MAXL
ST.PETER/KAMMERSBERG
STANZ

UEBELBACH

VORAU

WALDBACH
WALDEGG-KRESSENBERG
WILDALPE

WOLFSBERG

Kanal 27 mit 522,00MHz

T
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INNSBRUCK 1-PATSCHERKOFEL
NNSBRUCK 2-SEEGRUBE

Kanal 28 mit 530,00MHz
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ARRIACH
BADKLEINKIRCHHEIM
BLEIBURG-WEISSENEGGERBERG
BRUECKL-LIPPEKOGEL
FRIESACH-LORENZENBERG
GMUEND 1
GUTTARING-MARIAHILF
HERMAGOR

LIEBENFELS
LIENZ-RAUCHKOFEL
METNITZ-SUED
OBERVELLACH
PATERGASSEN
RENNWEG-ATZENSBERG
SIRNITZ
ST.VEIT/GLAN-BAHNHOF
STEUERBERG

TURRACH

VOELKERMARKT
WEISSBRIACH
WEITENSFELD-ZAMMELSBERG
WOLFSBERG1-KORALPE



Watt
350
150

7.000
600

90

2.500
600
600

50

1.000

75.000

8.000

7.000
400
100

60
1.400
70
180

2.500
150
160
200

80
20
50
50
500
100
200

Watt
100.000
25.000

Watt
80

50
300
1.000
550
250
100
300
20
3.000
60
500
400
350
30
150
400
40
100
100
600
5.000



